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Meal Pattern : Preschool Meal: Lunch/Almuerzo

Monday, January 1, 2024 Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Thursday, January 4, 2024 Friday, January 5, 2024

Hamburger/Hamburguesa Pizza Boli/Bolitas de Pizza
Beef Burrito Bowl/Tazon con 

Carne
Fresh Pizza/Pizza de Queso

NO SCHOOL. HAPPY 

NEW YEAR!
Wg Bun, Ketchup/Pan & Salsa de Tomate Salad & Dressing/Ensalada & Salsa  Beef, Rice & Chz/Carne, Arroz & Queso Crisp Broccoli & Dip/Brocoli & Salsa

Baby Carrots & Dip/Zanahoria & Salsa Banana /Banano Shred Lettuce/Lechuga Crisp Varietal Apple/Manzana

NO HAY CLASES. FELIZ 

AÑO NUEVO!
Choice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche

Monday, January 8, 2024 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Thursday, January 11, 2024 Friday, January 12, 2024

Popcorn Chicken/Trocos de 

Pollo 
 Meatballs/Albondigas

Chicken Penne/Pasta con 

Pollo

 Chicken Sandwich/Emparedado 

de Pollo
Fresh Pizza/Pizza de Queso

Carrots & Green Beans/Zanahorias & 

Judias Verdes
WG Dinner Roll/Pan Steamed Peas/Arvejas al Vapor  Bun & Ketchup/Pan & Salsa Tater Tots & Ketchup/Trocitos de Papa

Cinnamon Apple/Manzana con Canela Mixed Veggies/Verduras Mixtas Banana /Banano  Cucumbers & Dip/Pepinos & Salsa Crisp Varietal Apple/Manzana

Choice Milk/Leche Chilled Pears/Peras Choice Milk/Leche Orange Wedges /Naranjas Choice Milk/Leche

Choice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche

Monday, January 15, 2024 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Thursday, January 18, 2024 Friday, January 19, 2024

Sweet & Sour Chicken/Pollo 

Agridulce

 Pizza w/ Dip/Paquetes de 

Pizza
Chicken Tikka /Pollo Fresh Pizza/Pizza de Queso

NO SCHOOL MLK Steamed Rice/Arroz al Vapor Steamed Broccoli/Brocoli WG Bakery Roll/Pan Salad & Dressing/Ensalada & Salsa

 Sweet Pea Salad/Ensalada de Arveja Banana/Banano Mashed Potatoes/Pure de Papa Crisp Varietal Apple/Manzana

NO HAY CLASES MLK Chilled Pears/Peras Choice Milk/Leche Orange Wedges/Naranjas Choice Milk/Leche

Choice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche

Monday, January 22, 2024 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Thursday, January 25, 2024 Friday, January 26, 2024

 Chicken Nuggets/Trocitos de 

Pollo

Marinara 

Meatballs/Albondigas
Butter Chicken/Pollo Hamburger/Hamburguesa

Ketchup/Salsa de Tomate Wg Dinner Roll/Pan Steamed Rice/Arroz al Vapor Bun & Ketchup/Pan & Salsa NO SCHOOL 
Green Beans/Judias Verdes Mashed Potatoes/Pure de Papa  Cucumbers & Dip/Pepinos & Salsa Baked Beans/Frijoles Horneados

Cinnamon Apples/Manzanas Chilled Pears/Peras Banana/Banano Orange Wedges/Naranja NO HAY CLASES 
Choice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche

Monday, January 29, 2024 Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Wednesday, January 31, 2024

Mac & Cheese/Macarrones 

con Queso

Chicken 'n' Gravy/Pollo en 

Salsa

Penne w/ Meatsauce/Pasta 

con Salsa de Carne

 Peas & Carrots/Arvejas & Zanahoria Mashed Potatoes/Pure de Papa Steamed Veggies/Verduras

Cinnamon Apples/Manzana con Canela Dinner Roll/Pan Banana /Banano

Choice Milk/Leche Chilled Pears/Peras Choice Milk/Leche

Choice Milk/Leche
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Happy New Year !

All rice dishes /rice products are made of whole grain brown rice.

Skim & 1% milk served daily.

All bread /bread products /chips /tortillas /pastas listed in the menu are whole grain products.

The menus are 100% pork-free.

Options Provided : Hot & Hot Vegetarian

January - 2024

Grade Level / Age Group : Pre K Grades
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Menu Name : Stonebridge World School PreK Lunch Menu
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This institution is an equal opportunity provider
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February 2024 Menu (Subject to Change)
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